Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (214)

Route #: 21 4

Driver: Bus #:

RT 214 COLUMBIA/MCNAIR SCHLRS @ COLUMBIA HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:23 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ PARK 35 APTS 2 2
07:25 AM  GLENDALE DR ,30032 & RIDGELAND DR ,30032 2 4
07:30 AM  TULIP DR ,30032 & BARRINGTON PL ,30032 1 5
07:32 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30032 @ AUSTIN OAKS APTS 2 7
07:34 AM 4460 GLENWOOD RD, 30032 OYO HOTEL 1 8
07:33 AM  MEADOWGLADES DR ,30035 & KIRKSFORD DR ,30035 2 10
07:39 AM  ATHERTON DR ,30035 & GLADESWORTH LA ,30035 1 11
07:42AM  NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WEDGEFIELD CIR (WEST) 2 13
07:44 AM  GLENFAIR RD, 30035 @ AFFORDABLE HOTEL 2 15
07:51 AM  AUSTIN CIR ,30032 @ AUSTIN ESTATES APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 17
07:54 AM  GLEN MORA DR ,30032 & GLEN FALLS DR ,30032 1 18
07:56 AM  SNAPFINGER RD ,30032 & CINDY DR ,30032 2 20
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 527.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

05/27/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (215)

Route #: 21 5

Driver: Bus #:

RT 215 COLUMBIA/MCNAIR SCHLRS @ COLUMBIA HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:21 AM 3100 RAINBOW FOREST CIR ,30034 RAINBOW FOREST APTS 2 2
07:26 AM  GWENDON TER ,30034 & ELKHORN DR ,30034 2 4
07:26 AM  BRADMOOR WY, 30034 & GWENDON TER, 30034 1 5
07:33 AM 3675 FLAT SHOALS RD, 30034 EFFICIENCY LODGE 1 6
07:35 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 1 7
07:33 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 2 S
07:42AM  BARTOW MORGAN WY, 30034 & VINING RIDGE TER, 30034 2 11
07:45 AM  KNOLLBERRY LA, 30034 & NEWBERRY DOWNS LA, 30034 1 12
07:50 AM  KNOLLVIEW DR ,30034 & KNOLLVIEW CT ,30034 4 16
07:51 AM  KINGS PARK WAY ,30034 & KINGS PARK CIR (WEST) 2 18
07:54 AM  RAINBOW DR ,30034 & STARDUST TRL 2 20
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 527.801

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/27/2024 Page 2



.

\(

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION Galb =
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKa ounty

School District

Supervisor: (216)

Route #: 21 6

Driver: Bus #:

RT 216 COLUMBIA/MCNAIR SCHLRS @ COLUMBIA HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM 2537 BOULDERCREST RD SE, 30316 @VESTA BOULDERCREST APTS. 1 1
07:23 AM  WEE KIRK RD & ROLLINGWOOD LA ,30316 1 2
07:24 AM  HORSE SHOE DR ,30316 & WEE KIRK RD ,30316 1 3
07:26 AM  SOMBRERO WAY ,30316 & CORRAL DR ,30316 1 4
07:28 AM  WESLOCK CIR ,30034 & WESLOCK CIR ,30034 1 5
07:30 AM  VERNA DR ,30034 & HERMOSA DR ,30034 1 6
07:33 AM  WHITES MILL RD, 30034 & WHITES MILL CT, 30034 2 8
07:36 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD, 30034 & DORIS DR, 30034 1 9
07:40 AM  LILAC LA ,30032 & CAMELLIA DR ,30032 1 10
07:46 AM  RALEIGH RUCKER ,30032 & CANDLER FOREST APTS 1 11
07:48 AM  MIRIAM LA ,30032 & MIRIAM CT ,30032 1 12
07:52AM  GLENROCK DR ,30032 & COLUMBIA WOODS DR ,30032 1 13
07:56 AM  IRISH LA, 30032 & SHAMROCK DR, 30032 2 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 527.802

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/27/2024 Page 3



